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mi1

11.2.

11.3.

Wynik finansowy netto za rok biezacy (+,-)

zysk netto (+)

strata netto (-)

nadwyzka srodkéw obrotowych

Fundusz (llI+,-11I)

2020-03-30
rok, miesigc, dzien

03032A6DD24DAB25

-1 961 144,22

0,00

-1 961 144,22

0,00

921 806,14

-2 018 188,70

0,00

-2 018 188,70

0,00

865 856,62
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Wyjasnienia do sprawozdania
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